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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV SHELL m3 AXION m3 PAMPA m3 OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

30-65334498-4 AGUILA VIAJES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-23867917-7 AIELLO, ALEJANDRO CEFERINO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27-14405860-2 ALLOCHIS BLANCA NIEVES 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70862070-6 AUTOBUSES SANTA FE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 128,0 128,0

33-69979433-9 COOPERATIVA DE PROV. DE SERV. PARA TRANSP. DE PASAJ. Y CARGAS J. B. ALBERDI LTD. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71456617-9 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE PARQUE COSTERO DEL SUR S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-59618034-1 EXPRESO RADA TILLY S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-08605309-9 FUERTES, RUBEN HORACIO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23-25338076-4 KISSNER NOELIA MARIANA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70966317-4 MAPO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-20192422-8 MAREGA GUSTAVO ANTONIO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-58039052-4 MICRO OMNIBUS ESTE S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-21685161-8 PROX, SERGIO ALFREDO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67154159-2 RAPI-BUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70773003-6 RIO BER S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23-14006865-9 RODRIGUEZ JOSE MAURI 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23-07809603-9 SAN ANTONIO DE VILTE, MARCELINO ANTONIO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54625062-4 SERODINO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-56232866-8 TIEMESMANN Y ARENHARDT EMPRESA TRANSPORTE COLECTIVOS EL DORADO SRL 117,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 117,5

30-71133019-0 TRANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS SAN JORGE S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71028659-7 TRANSPORTE LA LINDA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71081407-0 TRANSPORTE URKUPIÑA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70949454-2 YITOS S A 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 117,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 128,0 245,5

Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV SHELL m3 AXION m3 PAMPA m3 OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

30-65334498-4 AGUILA VIAJES S.R.L. 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,0

20-23867917-7 AIELLO, ALEJANDRO CEFERINO 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,1

27-14405860-2 ALLOCHIS BLANCA NIEVES 1,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,1

30-70862070-6 AUTOBUSES SANTA FE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 93,0 93,0

33-69979433-9 COOPERATIVA DE PROV. DE SERV. PARA TRANSP. DE PASAJ. Y CARGAS J. B. ALBERDI LTD. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 23,0

30-71456617-9 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE PARQUE COSTERO DEL SUR S.R.L. 3,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,9

30-59618034-1 EXPRESO RADA TILLY S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,5 0,0 16,5

20-08605309-9 FUERTES, RUBEN HORACIO 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,2

23-25338076-4 KISSNER NOELIA MARIANA 8,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,1

30-70966317-4 MAPO S.R.L. 10,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,5

20-20192422-8 MAREGA GUSTAVO ANTONIO 1,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,1

30-58039052-4 MICRO OMNIBUS ESTE S.A. 64,0 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 65,9

20-21685161-8 PROX, SERGIO ALFREDO 33,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 33,5

30-67154159-2 RAPI-BUS S.R.L. 3,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,5

30-70773003-6 RIO BER S.R.L. 5,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,6

23-14006865-9 RODRIGUEZ JOSE MAURI 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,3

23-07809603-9 SAN ANTONIO DE VILTE, MARCELINO ANTONIO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 89,5 89,5

30-54625062-4 SERODINO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 61,0 61,0

30-56232866-8 TIEMESMANN Y ARENHARDT EMPRESA TRANSPORTE COLECTIVOS EL DORADO SRL 110,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 110,5

30-71133019-0 TRANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS SAN JORGE S.A. 71,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 71,5

30-71028659-7 TRANSPORTE LA LINDA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,0 16,0

30-71081407-0 TRANSPORTE URKUPIÑA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 79,0 79,0

30-70949454-2 YITOS S A 203,0 16,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 219,5

Total: 534,9 18,4 0,0 0,0 16,5 361,5 931,3

Diferencia: 417,4 18,4 0,0 0,0 16,5 233,5 685,8
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